TAHOE TRUCKEE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Donation/Grant Form

Please refer to <u>Board Policy 3290</u> for additional information

The	e donation/grant is intended	for school	Department Student Services	
Tyl	pe of Donation: monetary			
I. <u>D</u>	ONOR'S NAME/ADDRESS	Excellence in Ed	PO Box 2951, Truckee	e, CA 96160
sep	arate document if needed.		the donation/grant in detail.) You may att	each a
a. <u>I</u>	DESCRIPTION OF DONAT	ION/GRANT		
1. Estimated value or cost:			\$ <u>3,063.76</u>	
2. V	Vill the donation be used for a	ctivities or instruc	etion? No	
3. V	Vill the donation be used for b	efore or after-sch	ool activities or instruction? No	
4. V	Vill the donation be used for s	pecific programs	approved by the school Board? Yes	
5. V	Vill the donation be used only	at a specific scho	ol site? Yes	
	·	-	a copy of the grant application.	
~ -		os, produce diction.		
		12/30/2024		12/30/2024
>	Signature on File Signature of Donor	12/30/2024 Date		12/30/2024 Date
	Signature on File Signature of Donor SUPERINTENDENT CHIEF	Date LEARNING OF	Annamarie Cohen	Date
	Signature on File Signature of Donor SUPERINTENDENT CHIEF Fore accepting, the Superint Has a purpose consistent Does not begin a program donated funds are exhaus Does not entail undesiral Adheres to BP 1325 rega Provides comparable edu Does not require employ Does not place unaccepta district. Is not inappropriate or de	Date LEARNING OF tendent CLO or with the district in that the Board sted. The property of the	Annamarie Cohen Signature of Principal/Administrator FICER RECOMMENDATION: designee has considered whether the average of the considered whether the average of the continue of the continu	Date ward: when the
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	Signature on File Signature of Donor SUPERINTENDENT CHIEF Fore accepting, the Superint Has a purpose consistent Does not begin a prograt donated funds are exhaus Does not entail undesiral Adheres to BP 1325 rega Provides comparable edu Does not require employ Does not place unaccept district. Is not inappropriate or de Meets any applicable feet with its construction or u	Date LEARNING OF tendent CLO or with the district in that the Board sted. The property of the	Annamarie Cohen Signature of Principal/Administrator FICER RECOMMENDATION: designee has considered whether the average of the considered whether the average of the continue of the continu	Date ward: when the

IV. Board Meeting Date: